
Trophée Robert DORON
Circuit Carole 4 & 5 octobre 2019

Endurance  Trophée Robert DORON
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No 9 MATHELOT Frederic / IDRES Madgid (Rg=12)

Pass 42 4:09.750

Pass 66 5:32.713 1 1:22.963 *

Pass 90 6:53.947 2 1:21.234 *

Pass 114 8:14.250 3 1:20.303 *

Pass 136 9:34.190 4 1:19.940 *

In 161 11:00.024 5 1:25.834

Pass 200 13:25.207 6 2:25.183

Pass 219 14:43.402 7 1:18.195 *

Pass 238 16:01.249 8 1:17.847 *

No 10 LECLERC Mathieu / POMMES Celia (Rg=15)

Pass 18 2:20.802

Pass 37 3:45.147 1 1:24.345 *

Pass 60 5:07.553 2 1:22.406 *

Pass 85 6:28.553 3 1:21.000 *

Pass 108 7:49.556 4 1:21.003

Pass 131 9:13.587 5 1:24.031

Pass 154 10:33.549 6 1:19.962 *

Pass 174 11:54.143 7 1:20.594

Pass 197 13:13.559 8 1:19.416 *

Pass 216 14:35.787 9 1:22.228

Pass 237 15:58.018 10 1:22.231

No 18 QUINET Romain / VERGER Maxime (Rg=7)

Pass 4 1:30.252

Pass 22 2:47.741 1 1:17.489 *

Pass 41 4:05.140 2 1:17.399 *

Pass 64 5:21.569 3 1:16.429 *

Pass 87 6:38.581 4 1:17.012

Pass 113 8:14.027 5 1:35.446

Pass 135 9:31.788 6 1:17.761

Pass 159 10:47.812 7 1:16.024 *

Pass 180 12:04.003 8 1:16.191

Pass 198 13:21.383 9 1:17.380

Pass 217 14:37.760 10 1:16.377

Pass 235 15:55.573 11 1:17.813

No 19 BRISSY Xavier / POITRY Sébastien (Rg=8)

Pass 10 1:48.913

Pass 25 3:11.680 1 1:22.767 *

Pass 46 4:32.444 2 1:20.764 *

Pass 67 5:52.343 3 1:19.899 *

Pass 91 7:10.150 4 1:17.807 *

Pass 115 8:27.397 5 1:17.247 *

Pass 138 9:44.094 6 1:16.697 *

Pass 162 11:00.340 7 1:16.246 *

In 184 12:23.836 8 1:23.496

Pass 218 14:40.413 9 2:16.577

Pass 236 15:56.581 10 1:16.168 *

No 22 GAUTHEREAU Vincent / VERITE Benoit (Rg=2)

Pass 3 1:26.912

Pass 21 2:44.264 1 1:17.352 **

Pass 39 4:00.723 2 1:16.459 *

Pass 62 5:16.511 3 1:15.788 *

Pass 86 6:30.443 4 1:13.932 *

In 110 7:58.907 5 1:28.464

Pass 133 9:23.218 6 1:24.311

Pass 155 10:36.772 7 1:13.554 *

Pass 181 12:16.428 8 1:39.656

Pass 204 13:29.556 9 1:13.128 *

In 224 14:58.758 10 1:29.202

No 30 VANMOORLEGHEN Thibault / CERSOSIMO

Pass 19 2:21.401

Pass 35 3:43.432 1 1:22.031 *

Pass 59 5:03.132 2 1:19.700 *

Pass 83 6:22.796 3 1:19.664 *

Pass 106 7:40.102 4 1:17.306 *

Pass 127 8:58.763 5 1:18.661

Pass 148 10:15.870 6 1:17.107 *

Pass 168 11:33.858 7 1:17.988

Pass 189 12:51.688 8 1:17.830

Pass 209 14:11.558 9 1:19.870

Pass 233 15:44.524 10 1:32.966

No 32 NGUYEN François / D OLIVO Arnaud (Rg=20)

Pass 50 4:40.436

Pass 75 6:05.510 1 1:25.074 *

Pass 97 7:29.174 2 1:23.664 *

Pass 122 8:51.632 3 1:22.458 *

Pass 146 10:14.240 4 1:22.608

Pass 171 11:36.500 5 1:22.260 *

Pass 193 13:01.017 6 1:24.517

Pass 213 14:21.881 7 1:20.864 *

Pass 232 15:43.091 8 1:21.210

No 36 ESCROIGNARD Yann / SIMONNEAUX Daniel

Pass 15 1:59.808

Pass 33 3:29.507 1 1:29.699 *

Pass 57 4:56.274 2 1:26.767 *

Pass 82 6:22.517 3 1:26.243 *

Pass 107 7:48.205 4 1:25.688 *

Pass 132 9:14.019 5 1:25.814

Pass 156 10:38.174 6 1:24.155 *

Pass 179 12:03.090 7 1:24.916
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No 36 ESCROIGNARD Yann / SIMONNEAUX Daniel

Pass 201 13:27.685 8 1:24.595

Pass 221 14:51.023 9 1:23.338 *

Pass 239 16:19.406 10 1:28.383

No 43 FOISSEY Benoit / GIRARD Pierre (Rg=22)

Pass 27 3:17.316

Pass 53 4:45.294 1 1:27.978 *

Pass 78 6:12.207 2 1:26.913 *

In 109 7:53.047 3 1:40.840

Pass 143 10:10.266 4 2:17.219

Pass 170 11:35.438 5 1:25.172 *

Pass 195 13:04.003 6 1:28.565

In 220 14:48.540 7 1:44.537

No 45 PECCAVE François / LEPETRE Nicolas (Rg=18)

Pass 9 1:48.607

Pass 28 3:17.431 1 1:28.824 *

Pass 51 4:42.438 2 1:25.007 *

Pass 74 6:05.174 3 1:22.736 *

Pass 96 7:26.263 4 1:21.089 *

Pass 119 8:47.063 5 1:20.800 *

Pass 142 10:08.967 6 1:21.904

In 172 11:44.318 7 1:35.351

No 46 HEBERT Mohamed / TAILLIEZ Emmanuel

Pass 17 2:05.040

Pass 31 3:25.765 1 1:20.725 *

Pass 52 4:44.081 2 1:18.316 *

Pass 71 6:03.524 3 1:19.443

Pass 94 7:20.610 4 1:17.086 *

Pass 118 8:36.627 5 1:16.017 *

Pass 139 9:53.109 6 1:16.482

Pass 163 11:07.891 7 1:14.782 *

Pass 183 12:22.512 8 1:14.621 *

In 205 13:42.018 9 1:19.506

No 51 BELLAIRE Tom / HURTAUX Jean-Philippe

Pass 16 2:00.039

Pass 32 3:26.684 1 1:26.645 *

Pass 55 4:50.746 2 1:24.062 *

Pass 80 6:14.932 3 1:24.186

Pass 103 7:37.156 4 1:22.224 *

Pass 128 9:03.193 5 1:26.037

Pass 151 10:25.496 6 1:22.303

Pass 173 11:44.324 7 1:18.828 *

Pass 194 13:02.741 8 1:18.417 *

Pass 215 14:32.570 9 1:29.829

Pass 234 15:51.047 10 1:18.477

No 70 CLERC David / CLERC Dylan (Rg=16)

Pass 63 5:20.077

Pass 88 6:46.860 1 1:26.783 *

Pass 112 8:11.744 2 1:24.884 *

Pass 137 9:35.663 3 1:23.919 *

Pass 160 10:57.217 4 1:21.554 *

Pass 182 12:17.494 5 1:20.277 *

No 80 DE VISSCHER Billy / JOOS Kévin (Rg=3)

Pass 12 1:55.222

Pass 29 3:17.612 1 1:22.390 *

Pass 49 4:39.904 2 1:22.292 *

Pass 69 5:56.640 3 1:16.736 *

Pass 92 7:12.426 4 1:15.786 *

In 116 8:33.473 5 1:21.047

Pass 158 10:42.756 6 2:09.283

Pass 175 11:58.213 7 1:15.457 *

Pass 196 13:13.347 8 1:15.134 *

Pass 214 14:28.028 9 1:14.681 *

Pass 231 15:42.494 10 1:14.466 *

No 91 LAMBERT Fabien / DUBUS Laurent (Rg=9)

Pass 34 3:33.014

Pass 56 4:54.837 1 1:21.823 *

Pass 79 6:14.019 2 1:19.182 *

Pass 100 7:33.229 3 1:19.210

Pass 125 8:53.817 4 1:20.588

In 150 10:23.398 5 1:29.581

Pass 191 12:59.330 6 2:35.932

Pass 211 14:17.489 7 1:18.159 *

Pass 229 15:33.752 8 1:16.263 *

No 93 MUTEAU Gérald / PICAUX Pascal (Rg=6)

Pass 5 1:36.434

Pass 23 2:54.382 1 1:17.948 *

Pass 43 4:12.654 2 1:18.272

Pass 65 5:31.345 3 1:18.691

Pass 89 6:50.235 4 1:18.890

Pass 111 8:08.700 5 1:18.465

Pass 134 9:25.025 6 1:16.325 *

Pass 157 10:40.485 7 1:15.460 *

Pass 176 12:00.255 8 1:19.770

In 199 13:25.147 9 1:24.892

No 110 BIGOT Philippe / COLLIAUX Benjamin (Rg=1)

Pass 38 3:56.967

Pass 61 5:11.543 1 1:14.576 **

Pass 84 6:24.722 2 1:13.179 *

Pass 105 7:38.103 3 1:13.381

Pass 123 8:51.680 4 1:13.577

Pass 141 10:04.350 5 1:12.670 *
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No 110 BIGOT Philippe / COLLIAUX Benjamin (Rg=1)

Pass 165 11:15.815 6 1:11.465 *

In 186 12:34.166 7 1:18.351

Pass 225 15:11.887 8 2:37.721

No 116 PREVOST Lucas / RONDEL John (Rg=11)

Pass 13 1:58.046

Pass 30 3:24.914 1 1:26.868 *

Pass 54 4:48.665 2 1:23.751 *

Pass 77 6:10.708 3 1:22.043 *

Pass 99 7:31.502 4 1:20.794 *

Pass 124 8:52.211 5 1:20.709 *

Pass 145 10:11.651 6 1:19.440 *

Pass 167 11:32.518 7 1:20.867

Pass 188 12:51.376 8 1:18.858 *

Pass 208 14:09.472 9 1:18.096 *

Pass 228 15:27.044 10 1:17.572 *

No 121 CIMBAULT Benjamin / DEHAYE Geoffroy

Pass 20 2:24.205

Pass 36 3:44.704 1 1:20.499 *

Pass 58 5:02.822 2 1:18.118 *

Pass 81 6:20.830 3 1:18.008 *

Pass 104 7:37.832 4 1:17.002 *

Pass 126 8:58.400 5 1:20.568

Pass 147 10:14.913 6 1:16.513 *

Pass 166 11:31.840 7 1:16.927

Pass 187 12:47.287 8 1:15.447 *

Pass 207 14:02.796 9 1:15.509

Pass 227 15:18.791 10 1:15.995

No 255 CANTEL Amaury / HUBENY Margaux (Rg=23)

In 7 1:47.403

Pass 44 4:17.936 1 2:30.533 *

Pass 73 6:04.946 2 1:47.010 *

Pass 101 7:36.207 3 1:31.261 *

Pass 130 9:05.201 4 1:28.994 *

Pass 152 10:33.221 5 1:28.020 *

Pass 178 12:00.330 6 1:27.109 *

Pass 202 13:29.411 7 1:29.081

Pass 223 14:56.850 8 1:27.439

Pass 240 16:23.385 9 1:26.535 *

No 394 LEBAGOUSSE Patrice / CHICOINE Kilian

Pass 14 1:59.766

In 40 4:03.050 1 2:03.284

Pass 76 6:09.729 2 2:06.679 *

Pass 98 7:30.742 3 1:21.013 *

Pass 121 8:51.300 4 1:20.558 *

In 149 10:18.354 5 1:27.054

Pass 192 13:00.414 6 2:42.060

Pass 212 14:20.958 7 1:20.544 *

Pass 230 15:41.831 8 1:20.873

No 395 BRUZAC Louen / VILLEPREUX Alexandre

Pass 6 1:44.166

Pass 24 3:09.175 1 1:25.009 *

Pass 47 4:33.334 2 1:24.159 *

Pass 68 5:54.154 3 1:20.820 *

Pass 93 7:14.579 4 1:20.425 *

Pass 117 8:34.861 5 1:20.282 *

Pass 140 9:54.446 6 1:19.585 *

Pass 164 11:13.871 7 1:19.425 *

Pass 185 12:33.823 8 1:19.952

Pass 206 13:54.956 9 1:21.133

Pass 226 15:14.035 10 1:19.079 *

No 474 RIGOT Kevin / DESREUX Sandrine (Rg=19)

Pass 11 1:49.614

Pass 26 3:15.668 1 1:26.054 *

Pass 48 4:39.693 2 1:24.025 *

Pass 70 6:03.231 3 1:23.538 *

Pass 95 7:25.637 4 1:22.406 *

Pass 120 8:47.590 5 1:21.953 *

Pass 144 10:10.384 6 1:22.794

Pass 169 11:34.477 7 1:24.093

Pass 190 12:55.335 8 1:20.858 *

Pass 210 14:17.094 9 1:21.759


